
  

December 2022 

 

Tuesday, December 6  Thursday, December 8 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, December 13 Thursday, December 15 

Jalapeño Chicken 

Southern Pinto Beans w/ Ham  

Home Fries 

Steamed Broccoli & Carrots 

Cornbread 

Beef Bourguignon 

Grilled Chicken w/ Edamame Succotash 

Peas, Carrots & Pearl Onions 

Herb Roasted Potatoes 

Tuesday, December 20 Thursday, December 22 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, December 27 Thursday, December 29 

Closed Closed 

Tuesday, January 3 Thursday, January 5 

Closed Closed 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lunch Hours: Tuesdays and Thursdays 11 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. 

Menus and dates are subject to change. For more information 

please call 405.377.3333 or visit meridiantech.edu/terracecafe.  


